

T

W.P(Crl.)No. 237 OF 1998

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.109 (Mentioned)

COURT No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Crl.) No.237 of 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Sube Singh

Petitioner

VERSUS

State of Haryana & Ors.

Respondents

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 22/08/2001 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
Adjourned for two weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master