

W.P(Crl.)No. 237 OF 1998

ITEM No.22

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 237/1998

SUBE SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for directions)
(for directions)

Date : 22/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
for State:

Mr.R.K.Jain,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.,
Mr.J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

for CBI:

Mr.K.K. Sood, ASG
Mr.Tara Chandra Sharma,Av.,
Mr.P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel appearing for the State of Haryana
seeks two weeks time for filing report of action taken by
the State Government against the defaulting police officers.
Stand over for two weeks.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master